
Sonoran Chicken Sandwich* 
grilled chicken breast, fire roasted chile relleno, 
lettuce, tomato, red onion, chipotle mayo, steak 
fries 

Shrimp Po'boy* 
battered shrimp, lettuce, tomato, cajun 
remoulade, steak fries 

The Burger* 
house burger sauce, angus burger patty, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, provolone cheese, steak fries 

20 

24 

22 

24 

Salads 

 20% gratuity will be added to all Freestyle transactions. *May contain raw or undercooked ingredients. Food items are cooked to order. 
Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 

Taco Truck* 
green cabbage, cilantro, serrano-avocado crema 

carne asada or chicken 
battered shrimp 

Stacked Quesadilla 
cheddar & jack, chicken asada, green chile, pico, 
with salsa and avo-crema 

Tenders* 
chicken breast tenders, steak fries 

Pretzel Bites 
honey dijon aioli 

Skinny Dip 
tri-colored carrots, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, 
house made hummus, grilled flatbread 

Hatch Chili Cheese Curd 
chipotle mayo, cotija 

Baked Brie 
with raspberry in phyllo pasty, blasamic drizzle 

Italian Flatbread 
pesto, italian sausage, mozzarela, arugua 

BBQ Chicken Flatbread 
chicken, carmelized red onion, cheddar and 
pepperjack, jalapeno, arugula, house barbecue 
sauce 

add chicken 

make it a wrap 

20 

24 

18 

18 

18 

23 

18 

22 

22 

4 

16 

2 

6 

sub Impossible patty 

Strawberry Gorgonzola 
tri-colored carrots, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, 
house made hummus, grilled pita 

Seared Ahi Salad 
seared ahi tuna, ginger, pineapple, mango, 
avocado, bed of baby greens, asian vinaigrette 
and wasabi 

Sante Fe Caesar 
romaine hearts, green chili caesar dressing, fire 
roasted corn, black beans, shaved parmesan 
cheese, house challah croutons 

25 

25 

Hotel Adeline, Scottsdale, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel     5101 North Scottsdale Road, Scottsdale, AZ, 85250      +1 480.284.7700 



Craft Beer  

Seltzer Bucket  Assorted Flavors 

Domestic Beer  

La Marca Prosecco 

frozen drinks 

14 

15 

14 

11 

9/35 

12/42 

14/46 

18/68 

13/48 

12/44 

9/34 

11/40 

La Marca Prosecco 

Wycliff Brut 

Chandon Brut 

Chandon Rosé 

Chalone Chardonnay 

Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 

Ferrari-Carano Rosé 

Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling 

Estancia Pinot Noir 

bubbles/ wine 
glass/bottle 

POOL COCKTAILS 

Cans 
14/65 

15/70 

15/70 

15/68 

15/68 

14/65 

15/70 

BUCKETS 
CONTAINS 6  CANS 

Adeline's Hydration 
Deep Eddy Vodka, coconut water, strawberry, 

lime 

The Trademark 
Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka, Ketel One 

Cucumber Mint Vodka, soda water, Sprite, 

and lemon 

Fresh Spritz 
Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary, 

St. Germaine Elderflower, lime, simple syrup, 

topped with soda water 

Guava Fresca 
Tito's Handmade Vodka, guava puree, and soda 

water 

Mai Tai 
Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh juices and lime, 

topped with a float of Myers Dark 

Scottsdale Mule 
Deep Eddy Ruby Red vodka, lime juice and 

ginger beer 

Watermelon Margarita 
Patron Silver, lime juice, watermelon, lime and 

salt 

Liquid Sunshine 
Bruxo Mezcal, Kiwi, Pineapple, Orgeat, 
Habenero, Bitters 

Cherry Limeade 
Deep Eddy Lime Vodka, Reàl Black 

Cherry  Syrup and fresh lime juice 

Strawberry Frosé 
Deep Eddy Lemon, strawberry, Rosé 

Pina Colada 
Cruzan Light Rum, pina colada 

Banana Daquiri 
Bacardi Superior Rum, banana, lime 

glass/pitcher 

42 

45 

37 

58 

15 

Ask about our rotating taps 

9 

Craft/ Import 
Papago Orange Blossom 

Huss Scottsdale Blonde 

Mother Road IPA 

DogFish 90 Minute IPA 

Heineken 
Corona Premier 
Pacifico 

Voodoo Ranger IPA 

Domestic 
Bud Light 
Coors Light 
Michelob Ultra 

Cocktails 
High Noon Vodka Seltzer 
Jack & Coke 

Long Drink 

7 

8 

15/68 



Accessibility Report

		Filename: 

		PHXTX - Freestyle 25_ADA.pdf



		Report created by: 

		Dean Zacharias

		Organization: 

		



 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]

Summary

The checker found no problems in this document.

		Needs manual check: 0

		Passed manually: 2

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 0

		Passed: 30

		Failed: 0



Detailed Report

		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting




Back to Top

