



20

Taco Truck* green cabbage, cilantro, serrano-avocado crema carne asada or chicken battered shrimp	18 23	Sonoran Chicken Sandwich* grilled chicken breast, fire roaste lettuce, tomato, red onion, chipo fries
Stacked Quesadilla cheddar & jack, chicken asada, green chile, pico,	22	Shrimp Po'boy* battered shrimp, lettuce, tomato, remoulade, steak fries
with salsa and avo-crema Tenders* chicken breast tenders, steak fries	16	The Burger* house burger sauce, angus burg tomato, red onion, provolone ch
Pretzel Bites honey dijon aioli	18	sub Impossible patty 4
Skinny Dip tri-colored carrots, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, house made hummus, grilled flatbread	18	Salads
Hatch Chili Cheese Curd chipotle mayo, cotija	18	Strawberry Gorgonzola tri-colored carrots, cucumber, ch house made hummus, grilled pit
Baked Brie with raspberry in phyllo pasty, blasamic drizzle	22	Seared Ahi Salad seared ahi tuna, ginger, pineapp avocado, bed of baby greens, as
Italian Flatbread pesto, italian sausage, mozzarela, arugua	25	and wasabi Sante Fe Caesar
BBQ Chicken Flatbread chicken, carmelized red onion, cheddar and pepperjack, jalapeno, arugula, house barbecue sauce	25	romaine hearts, green chili caesa roasted corn, black beans, shave cheese, house challah croutons add chicken 6
0000		

grilled chicken breast, fire roasted chile relleno, lettuce, tomato, red onion, chipotle mayo, steak fries	
Shrimp Po'boy* battered shrimp, lettuce, tomato, cajun remoulade, steak fries	24
The Burger* house burger sauce, angus burger patty, lettuce, tomato, red onion, provolone cheese, steak fries	20
sub Impossible patty 4	
Salads	
Strawberry Gorgonzola tri-colored carrots, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, house made hummus, grilled pita	24
Seared Ahi Salad seared ahi tuna, ginger, pineapple, mango, avocado, bed of baby greens, asian vinaigrette and wasabi	22
Sante Fe Caesar romaine hearts, green chili caesar dressing, fire roasted corn, black beans, shaved parmesan cheese house challah croutons	24

make it a wrap 2



Hotel Adeline, Scottsdale, a Tribute Portfolio Hotel 5101 North Scottsdale Road, Scottsdale, AZ, 85250 +1 480.284.7700





POOL COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

glass/pitcher

Adeline's Hydration	14/6
Deep Eddy Vodka, coconut water, strawberry,	
lime	

The Trademark	15//(
Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka Ketel One	

Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka, Ketel One Cucumber Mint Vodka, soda water, Sprite, and lemon

Fresh Spritz 15/70

Grey Goose White Peach & Rosemary, St. Germaine Elderflower, lime, simple syrup, topped with soda water

Guava FrescaTito's Handmade Vodka guava puree and soda

Tito's Handmade Vodka, guava puree, and soda water

Mai Tai	15/68
---------	-------

Bacardi Superior Rum, fresh juices and lime, topped with a float of Myers Dark

Scottsdale Mule 14/65

Deep Eddy Ruby Red vodka, lime juice and ginger beer

Watermelon Margarita 15/70

Patron Silver, lime juice, watermelon, lime and salt

Liquid Sunshine 15/68

Bruxo Mezcal, Kiwi, Pineapple, Orgeat, Habenero, Bitters

= BUBBLES/ WINE =

	glass/bottle
La Marca Prosecco	11
Wycliff Brut	9/35
Chandon Brut	12/42
Chandon Rosé	14/46
Chalone Chardonnay	18/68
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	13/48
Ferrari-Carano Rosé	12/44
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling	9/34
Estancia Pinot Noir	11/40

FROZEN DRINKS

Cherry Limeade Deep Eddy Lime Vodka, Reàl Black	14
Cherry Syrup and fresh lime juice	
Strawberry Frosé Deep Eddy Lemon, strawberry, Rosé	15
Pina Colada Cruzan Light Rum, pina colada	14
Banana Daquiri Bacardi Superior Rum, banana, lime	15

BUCKETS

CONTAINS 6 CANS

CONTAINS O CANS	
Craft Beer	42
Seltzer Bucket Assorted Flavors	45
Domestic Beer	37
La Marca Prosecco	58

= cans =

CRAFT/ IMPORT

Papago Orange Blossom Huss Scottsdale Blonde

iluss scottsuaic Divilu

Mother Road IPA

DogFish 90 Minute IPA

Heineken

Corona Premier

Pacifico

Voodoo Ranger IPA

DOMESTIC

Bud Light Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

COCKTAILS

High Noon Vodka Seltzer

Jack & Coke

Long Drink

Ask about our rotating taps

